REESRTT R EEN

AL )LE H AR




T
b AREIRETFIEEA [




11
14
18
23
26
28
30
32
35
38
42

Haty eyl
I\ TETNBEER
EEZ ABIMED
M LEENRS
U RSAL TR
s —aid
ORBEHE
AT AIEBEART
BEABIE

R ERIRIN
IREER
F=188
R



LTTT]

44
47
51
53
56
61
64
67
72
76
80
82
85

E_+—-F
FENBIX &
fEvER SEEX
TB—FF
S—THEFEHIA
X8 HK
BEEREE
BRI INBIRLER
hIBEARLEIMNER
PR5EEY ]
Eplitunti/ K
EBRS
BHRET



87
90
92
96
98
102
105
108
110
112
115
118
121

HEEE

ESR= Y f =l UV
BITRTIF—RE
Tt

B

HSENER

15 BIBIMI

A — TR anayyh
BLEZWEEIA
AIETR, tFRIFIER
BUNES
BRIRN &
=T
IR E



124
126
128
130
132
136
139
143
146
148
151
155

CLT T

C

EBRiciEtl
BEWFRD
REFEHL
BBl
ARG
fOEBIA 3N
aEENTxR
PBERBARBREERDY
BUHKEREIRE
SRRNE

i ESI=[=)a]



¥ A

—REFLHG AN HFREE
AR, R AEAZER, APz
M, W, 28, BXELAFTEH AN
A£G, A A AR, NPT,
BRANSEXKAE—{ZRBE, £TH
Z R, R % H I KM KL A&

A o E) WA A

K ek, PIAEAE, LKA

M, <ARECH, BARAMRTM? EIF &

MAEREFHLAT

B WA 88 W%
#%., —HE, BR#%

L RE T AN Wﬁ
., AL#TFA. B,

[1]



I RN

R

CEA. AZAetimit, HAAH
B, & KR,
R —2, ZAGARE, B
EE, AEZFHBEE R, B ABK,
.+ B RF, KRR EH—I. 8
AR ¥ b R AN, Pk T
g, A 2BARELLEAZIARS
HEE, AERE, 258 HEZA, &
b e, TAMKELE LT, BEZ P,
1918 — = 3B A LT B L, BRE
R, Fady kR SUME X F, A L,
o ARMA L, HF4BKIF, 518
#; T Wz, KA KKS KKE,
RAEME, R EXT.

BEERZ, "&AhxFe.BE #F
R, BT FERTIEMRT. I KK,

S

A

\, nu'r Sy

#
e

ot B

[2]



BER&F%, FAZLEH., L
LB Rk, ATk AE, K AMAK
FHREATE, LEEE, A ud—
#, kRBFHAL, RRARBE: &
EEN, BI1ALE #HAEHFH, EZN
KGR R AHERBE L, £KkE@,
THRFER, KRASAFTHAEE
AT, BHAK, ETRABGET S
b, MKRE., ERNZ, BTz SO
A, WRMTHER, LAETT g%
+ e KA o

#25CEILIK, »RLETRERIE,
MIEFEE— I KRBALE, #ARA T
Tzt d—FlAWK, RLEE
NE)KEET, UBBRBZZ,

Mg E, A, B & Ak kARF,

[3] =

y ¥ Y
919




£ S

i

| I RRIRIN

o 8) 2 F ALK Z AR, e @ CE& dofT iR
etk s, CEBL, M AR, 8
EATIEB AR AL, HRKHEHY
LHEFH. REBAF L, Gt d:
it &N HEL—TWH EKRZ S,
APk ER, LIEXT, KFAHF
B, B PR, RGMRE
—F AN TFAMKZE, BE#HAFF,
L E FE A, WA AN L,
Ut £ F 27, KBEEAHNR, &

fhix k. F LM
9, KELP,
o AR KT IR FE
B, TALH A8
EM AT, MAXREEHTHE
“RER” BAMK. EFE—, —#

[4]



+, +4#F, FrRAEARTSE, H
Hit LA E2H A KR “REMR, WA
Fror T ITAE, FHATREE, Hi, F
L RBREKAHT ERIAE, HANE S S A
W, A& F,

FaxWE, BFRKAEEL S W
B, MARRFTRE, 2F£H—HHZ

[5]



E S H 1 ©a |l

% 55, ALEE MR L—AH7, AR,

T A W F 6 e ) R L AR 6

TOBRRAANEHELALNRET RR
AL ASAFAT R4

iR hFREH—HHET.
AT TR, LA KR!

[6]



E T TRE WY N

N\+ETihE R

A —4a ol B a4 - £ 2 A 6
EEA, BAAT LKA SR,
HFERERAEZ S, AIRE, KREY
N E, AT AL S B 8.

T oM 2K — KK, BTl
B A A+ £ AR R
l.ﬁ%@ﬁ#ﬁﬁui%ﬁﬁﬁjﬁQ
8 A ;

2. A F b AN R ALY

3. B8 T YMCA # 24 ;

4, XET —A B EBKE, K
k—EHRE

5. B—F AN EITAR, A
&ﬂﬁ%ﬁ%@%%%ﬁ%i%#%;é%

[7] i




o JIHHIN

£ s H + D

%%\ 6. Bl-—FAZ N E AR, T
o W as L, feZdadkAa R N SFE

1%

LB ERT LENELES,
FAL ¥ e e o R E AN
+ £ A, LEHHIFET A TR

FEF AAAA R,
AT M.

8]



o6 R, A TEAT hoeiyn,

FOMdAFLARRAN? FaHH
ﬁWQ&T%ﬁ#ﬁ%mu x4z
bE—Z AR,

KN AEFRG—EETEH -

1. e K69 EF 86— 4
AT, R4, F42H4EIF
14688 .

2. AERE REAAET O &
IR, NEEIL&t, §RRE S
M— & F | ;

3. KL thE B 4, 7 & F LA
%,ﬁﬁ%i%m%ﬁwaém;

BAF A g g X B KO\ 8) 25T Ao
%ﬁ%v,/ﬁﬁﬁé *AF B #h 18 R

L.

[9]




E S H I O A

5. 4’5-?1‘%\51 lh?zfr&ﬁ% BB JEE R

R condts

2B EMEE X
" HE,

WA ok, A#B*Tﬂﬁ,ﬂ
E2RERAHHATE, £— L RRA
w )G o A
ER)ER

[ ET
\o

LS (i

IMR2Z TMRUEA, INKFERB
RIZNG B, PIW, HIEMNONDLES
A5"RE", BTN D& TS
MR Y., JLY BN A “Bhaws” E‘l’]lﬁfJi
&, PRNFNSE: "RAEHR". 8
Ail 8. B AZHRNE SFHNE
“B) S8 BN YOl BAGHRY, eIk
THRE Y 55 RS AP,

A A i
“El
e

[10]




XEEANED

(BT a7
RS R ERFL
COINY o 5 o A S/ ] I
— X, AENFM
— 24K 12 252 Kk d
TR — AN T,
LHHAEZ—

AL DR

AT —KHBIRELZ, —1{2
FAFHEREALLSARABEZTARE, B
AR E, KFHALT S,

KRR, ML E22EKFFH
Bk ESAE —0g P ikAren, RS T
HEHAET. AFZR: JLFa: “To

[11]



